
2018 SAILING SCHEDULE

DATE TIME EVENT VENUE

Mar 25 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

Apr 8 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Westmoreland

Apr 21 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #1 Tualatin Commons

May 6 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

May 19 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #2 Tualatin Commons

May 26 (Saturday) TBD Portland Model Power Boat Association Float Tualatin Commons

Jun 10 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

Jun 23 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #3 Tualatin Commons

Jul 8 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

Jul 28 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #4 Tualatin Commons

Aug 12 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

Aug 25 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #5 Tualatin Commons

Sep 9 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Westmoreland

Sep 22 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #6 Tualatin Commons

Oct 7 (Sunday) 1:30 PM Fun Sail Tualatin Commons

Oct 27 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series #7 Tualatin Commons

Nov 10 (Saturday) 1:30 PM Race Series Makeup/Fun Sail Tualatin Commons


